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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
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22744119
4806305
95488871
96626248
96996451
4806305
96626248
4802967
4806305
4817515
4819612
96626248
22744119
4806305
96626248
96996451

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SPIDAN

NK

MAPCO
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

SWAG

SIDEM
RUVILLE

RTS

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

28672
28672
32473
3345801
3345801
46842
5115009
51303
53004012
6160600014
6160600014
89928672
9067
925301
97903011
ADG085107
BDL7063
FDL7063
G71305
JTS579
JTS579
L10623
QLS3618S
TC1988
TC1988
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